Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
www.e-t-a.de2239  1
  1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Current ratings, typical voltage drop values and colour coding
Technical data

		  Current ratings
		  5    6     8     10     15     20     25    30 A
1610 -	21 -	 8 A	 ordering example
Please be informed that we have minimum ordering quantities to be
observed.
Approvals
Current
rating (A)
Voltage drop
(mV)
Actuator colour manual release (1610-H2)
or housing cap colour (1610-21)
5 < 150 light-brown
6 < 150 green
8 < 150 golden yellow
10 < 150 red
15 < 150 blue
20 < 150 yellow
25 < 150 pearl
30 < 150 light-green
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
5 6 8 10 15 20 25 30
1610-21- x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
UL UL 1500
Ignition
Protected
DC 24 V 5 A…30 A
Note
The circuit breakers are marked with current rating, type and
maximum voltage. Special machine readability is not guaranteed.
1610-21             1610-H2             1610-92
Downloaded from Arrow.com.